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PEMSA CABLE MANAGEMENT 

Declara que el producto / Declares that the product: 

Funda Protectora PA, Funda Protectora PP    /    PA Brainded Tubing, PP Brainded Tubing 

 

cuyas referencias están listadas en el Anexo 1 de esta declaración, instalado de acuerdo con las 
instrucciones del fabricante y las normas de instalación, cumple con los requisitos esenciales de la Directiva 
Europea: 

which references are listed in the Annex 1 of this declaration, installed in accordance with the manufacturer’s 
instructions and installation standards, complies with the essential requirements of the European Directive: 

 

2014/35/UE (Directiva de Baja Tensión)/ 
2014/35/UE (Low Voltage Directive) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 
Esta declaración se expide bajo la exclusiva responsabilidad del fabricante 
This declaration is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer  

 
 
 
 
 

Ernesto Chenol Mora 
Offer Development, Quality and Market Director. 
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Anexo 1/ 
Annex 1 

 
 

Referencia / Reference Denominación Designation 

12000004 Funda prote PA DN 4 ( 3/ 6) gris PA braided tubing NW 4 (3/ 6) grey 

12000006 Funda prote PA DN 6 ( 5/ 8) gris PA braided tubing NW 6 ( 5/ 8) grey 

12000008 Funda prote PA DN 8 ( 7/11) gris PA braided tubing NW 8 ( 7/11) grey 

12000010 Funda prote PA DN10 ( 7/15) gris PA braided tubing NW10 ( 7/15) grey 

12000012 Funda prote PA DN12 ( 8/18) gris PA braided tubing NW12 ( 8/18) grey 

12000016 Funda prote PA DN16 (15/21) gris PA braided tubing NW16 (15/21) grey 

12000020 Funda prote PA DN20 (18/30) gris PA braided tubing NW20 (18/30) grey 

12000025 Funda prote PA DN25 (24/36) gris PA braided tubing NW25 (24/36) grey 

12000030 Funda prote PA DN30 (32/47) gris PA braided tubing NW30 (32/47) grey 

12000040 Funda prote PA DN40 (32/58) gris PA braided tubing NW40 (32/58) grey 

12000050 Funda prote PA DN50 (32/68) gris PA braided tubing NW50 (32/68) grey 

12000104 Funda prote PA DN 4 ( 3/ 6) negro PA braided tubing NW 4 (3/ 6) black 

12000106 Funda prote PA DN 6 ( 5/ 8) negro PA braided tubing NW 6 ( 5/ 8) black 

12000108 Funda prote PA DN 8 ( 7/11) negro PA braided tubing NW 8 ( 7/11) black 

12000110 Funda prote PA DN10 ( 7/15) negro PA braided tubing NW10 ( 7/15) black 

12000112 Funda prote PA DN12 ( 8/18) negro PA braided tubing NW12 ( 8/18) black 

12000116 Funda prote PA DN16 (15/21) negro PA braided tubing NW16 (15/21) black 

12000120 Funda prote PA DN20 (18/30) negro PA braided tubing NW20 (18/30) black 

12000125 Funda prote PA DN25 (24/36) negro PA braided tubing NW25 (24/36) black 

12000130 Funda prote PA DN30 (32/47) negro PA braided tubing NW30 (32/47) black 

12000140 Funda prote PA DN40 (32/58) negro PA braided tubing NW40 (32/58) black 

12000150 Funda prote PA DN50 (32/68) negro PA braided tubing NW50 (32/68) black 

12001004 Funda prote PP DN 4 ( 3/ 6) gris PP braided tubing NW 4 (3/ 6) grey 

12001006 Funda prote PP DN 6 ( 5/ 8) gris PP braided tubing NW 6 ( 5/ 8) grey 

12001008 Funda prote PP DN 8 ( 7/11) gris PP braided tubing NW 8 ( 7/11) grey 

12001010 Funda prote PP DN10 ( 7/15) gris PP braided tubing NW10 ( 7/15) grey 

12001012 Funda prote PP DN12 ( 8/18) gris PP braided tubing NW12 ( 8/18) grey 

12001016 Funda prote PP DN16 (15/21) gris PP braided tubing NW16 (15/21) grey 

12001020 Funda prote PP DN20 (18/30) gris PP braided tubing NW20 (18/30) grey 

12001025 Funda prote PP DN25 (24/36) gris PP braided tubing NW25 (24/36) grey 

12001030 Funda prote PP DN30 (32/47) gris PP braided tubing NW30 (32/47) grey 

12001040 Funda prote PP DN40 (32/58) gris PP braided tubing NW40 (32/58) grey 
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Referencia / Reference Denominación Designation 

12001050 Funda prote PP DN50 (32/68) gris PP braided tubing NW50 (32/68) grey 
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